Application Note OVR AN013 for data and signal line protectors OVR SL15X and OVR SL30X
Protection for data and signal lines
in Intrinsically Safe circuits
Protection for data and signal lines
in Intrinsically Safe circuits
Application Note
Protection for data and signal lines in Intrinsically Safe circuits
2 OVR AN013 | Application Notes - Protection for Data and Signal Lines in Intrinsically Safe Circuits

Current rating 750 mA 750 mA
Bandwidth 85MHz (-3dB) 85MHz (-3dB)
Part No. ABB order code
OVR SL15X 7TCA085400R0386
OVR SL15X/I 7TCA085400R0388
OVR SL15XL 7TCA085400R0396
OVR SL15XL/I 7TCA085400R0389
OVR SL30X 7TCA085400R0387
OVR SL30X/I 7TCA085400R0392
OVR SL30XL 7TCA085400R0397
OVR SL30XL/I 7TCA085400R0398
 Electronic Systems Protection
Equipotential bonding and transient
overvoltage surge protection
 Electronic Systems Protection